
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Government)

Monday, Oct. 19
T Z B AUCKLAND1070&¢. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0&7.45%.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K. Mor-
ton)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Melody Jackpots10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
Melody stories
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)
Molly and her Merry MaidsAir Adventures of. Jimmie Allen
News from London
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the sea
Melody LaneHeadline News, followed byhuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesKlondike
Consider Your Verdict
What Does Your Name Mean?
News from London
Close down

or
&
w¢
oo

_-_

=»

O00

BNNNNS

HM

BK

10.

WELLINGTON
{330k ¢. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0&7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 one Reflections (Elsie K. Mor-ton
10. 0 bs FEATURE HOUR:10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Morning Melody10.45 Big Sister (first broadcast)
41 80 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12.15 p.m. News from London
1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo

|2.30 Home Service session
3.30 Little by Little House
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. O Children’s session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
615 News from London
6.30 Pinocchio
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 Head! in e News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces
8.43 Give-it-a-name Jackpots
9. 0 Consider Your Verdict
10. 0 Tiny Martin’s Medieval Meander-
ings

10.30 Star American Bands
41. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
430K c. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 745a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0
| peas in Rhythm10.15 Songsof the Islands10.45 Home Sweet Home

The eae | Reporter& 1.15 p.m. ews from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
Home Service session
The Enemy Within
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)The Children’s session
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
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PALMERSTON. Nth.2 1400 kc. 244m.

6. 0,8.30
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music15
6.45
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.40
10.

William Dampier,
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOn His Majesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
House of Dreams
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Consider Your Verdict
News from London .
Close down

7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflectiong (Elsie K.
Morton)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Langworth on Parade10.45 Home Sweet Home
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)& 1.15 p.m. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
Home Service sesion (Joyce)Headline News, followed by thoHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session .Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His MajJesty’s ServiceLords of the Air
Musical Jingles 7

Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesPronunciation Jackpots
Consider Your Verdict!
The Swing session
News from London
Supper time _ interludeClose down

7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London
Health talk by "‘Uncie Scrim"

News from London
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Coast Patrol
Uncle Jimmy :Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Fashion commentary by SusanConsider Your Verdict
A talk by Anne Stewart
Swing Parade
Close down

Tuesday, Oct. 20
1ZB ore 20m,
0,7.0 &7.45 a.m. News from London-30 Health Talk by "‘ Uncle Scrim"0 Aunt Daisy-45 Morning Reflections
OQ THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Melody Jackpots
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
Home Service session (Gran)
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)
Molly and the Young RascalsAir Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
Hits of the hour
Fred and Maggio EverybodyHistory and All That
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Toller of TalesHeadline News, followed by Strange
Experience
Kiondike
Doctor Mac
Women in Wartime
Turning Back the Pages
News from London
Close down
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6. 0,7.0&7.45 a.m. News from London
.80 Héalth Talk by " Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart

11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2.30 Home Service (Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed py the
Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pinocchio

_ Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All That
Ships and the SeaPronunciation JackpotsHeadline News, followed by Strange
Experience *

Doctor Mac
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4ZB $280 kc. 234m.
, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London"

Women in Wartime
Scottish session (‘‘ Andra’)
News from London
Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
(430% c. 210 m.

7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House
10.45 Home Sweet Home
A talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter& 1415 p.m. News from London
The Home Service session
Their Songs for You
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)Children’s session, featuring at
5.15, Glorious Deeds
Name Three for "Wise Owl"

_Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Hymns at Eventide
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History And All ThatLords of the Air J

William Dampier, Pirate of thePacific
Headline News, followed by Strange
Experience
Those. Happy GilmaneDoctor Mac
Women in WartimeThe Variety Hour ; : .Rhythmic Reyels cereNews from London
Close down’

DUNEDIN

Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning ReflectionsTHE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Langworth on Parade
10.45 Home Sweet Home
A talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)1.15 p.m. News from London
Home Service scone (Joyce)Lavender and
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Pinocchio
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
In lighter vein
Fred and Maggie alataHistory And All ThLords of the
The Story Behind the ragHeadline News, followed by Strange
Experience
Mutiny on the High SeasDoctor Mac
Women in Wartime
News from London
Supper time interlude for the
Night Shift ;

Close down

PALMERSTON ‘Nth.
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6.0,8.30 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from LondonHealth talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music
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News from London
Green Meadows
Coast Patrol
Uncle Jimmy
Headline followed by Strange
Experience Pd

Young Farmers’ session: Talk on
Pig roduction, "The Care of
Young Pigs After Weaning"Doctor Mac
Announcer’s session
Close down

MRFERRISTHANKS

hardyS For
66INSTANTRELIEF"
24CurlewisStreet;NorthBondi,Sydney.
Mr.Hardy;_I amwriting this letter toyou
withone thoughtin view, thatitmayhelp

otherssuffering as Ihavesuffered Since IhavebeenusingHardys
IndigestionandUleeratedStomachRemedyIhavefound thatit is
the onlyRemedy thathasgivenme instantrelief: And I owe
recovery to your wonderful remedy- I am Sure all
RardgcS userswill be of the sameopinion as I am:

Yoursfaithfully,(Sgd)F FERRIS:

HARDYSUNDIGAST GTohndhREMEDY


